
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 02/18/2021 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 4:12:47 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 1/27/2021 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 2/2/2021 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0210,ISC2100000017,1 CPO,0210,ISC2100000004,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Wireless Access Points and Licensing
(OT21078)

INCARE TECHNOLOGIES LLC 12/22/2020 01/29/2021 7,710.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2100000016,3 CPO,0211,GSD2100000021,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Building 23 Repairs to Water Damaged
Areas

DANHILL CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

01/04/2021 02/02/2021 266,240.00

CRFQ,0439,EBA2100000008,3 CPO,0439,EBA2100000011,1 EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING
AUTHORITY

Centralized Purchase Order vCloud Tech Inc 12/29/2020 01/28/2021 40,116.87

CRFQ,0511,CSE2100000003,3 CPO,0511,CSE2100000002,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES 8 GB MEMORY FOR EXISTING HP
COMPUTERS

Hypertec USA Inc 01/07/2021 01/29/2021 13,250.00

CRFQ,0608,DAS2100000001,2 CMA,0608,DAS2100000001,1 DIVISION OF CORRECTIONS AND
REHABILITATION

Tactical Items & Clothing GALLS LLC 12/22/2020 01/29/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0618,BVH2100000001,3 CMA,0618,BVH2100000002,1 VETERANS HOME WV Veteran's Home Temporary LPN SAUNDERS STAFFING INC 12/10/2020 02/02/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2100000033,2 CPO,0803,DOT2100000021,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Unmanned aerial vehicle UAV
(6321012)

4D Tech Solutions, Inc. 10/20/2020 02/02/2021 127,800.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2100000036,1 CPO,0803,DOT2100000020,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 63210030 70 Dell 5424 Ruggedized
laptops or equivalent

DELL MARKETING LP 10/22/2020 01/29/2021 122,500.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

